COUNTY OF PICKENS

www.co.pickens.sc.us



COUNTY ACTING ADMINISTRATOR Ken Roper CLERK TO COUNCIL Meagan Bradford

PUBLIC NOTICE OF MEETING UNDER SOUTH CAROLINA FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT

Pickens County Board of Voter Registration and Elections

Main Conference Room Pickens County Administration Facility 222 McDaniel Ave. Pickens, SC 29671

> Wednesday, April 29, 2020 2:00pm

The members of the Pickens County Board of Voter Registration and Elections will meet in the Main Conference Room of the Pickens County Administration Facility on Wednesday, April 29, 2020 at 2:00p.m.

AGENDA

1. WELCOME:

COUNCIL MEMBERS

TREY WHITEHURST

R. ENSLEY FEEMSTER CARL HUDSON

ROY COSTNER, CHAIRMAN

CHRIS BOWERS, VICE CHAIRMAN

WES HENDRICKS, VICE CHAIRMAN PRO-TEM

- 2. Board Organization
- 3. Executive Session: Personnel
 - Director Applications
- 4. ADJOURN: